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Specification Features 

 
 LED Wattage up to 500W 

 Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5000K 

 Lumen Efficacy: 140 Lm/W 

 CRI > 80 

 Die-Cast aluminum housing 

 Quick disconnect driver system mounted on 

removable plate 

 1-10V dimmable optional 

 Twist lock photocell optional 

 Suitable for wet locations, IP66 

 IES II,  III, IV and V 

 Warranty: 50,000 hrs 

 Working Temperature: -40°C ~ + 55°C 

 Bronze powder coated finish (RAL 8019) 

 Variety of Mountings

 
Product Ordering Number 

 

LU
M

IN
A

IR
ES 

HD-SL SERIES 

Product # 
LED 
WATTAGE 

LUMEN 
OUTPUT 

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE 

VOLTAGE OPTICS OPTIONS COLOR 

 
 
HD-SL-L 
 
 
HD-SL-M  
 
 
 
HD-SL-S 

  

 500W 

 400W 

 

 300W 

240W 

 

185W 

150W 

100W 

 80W  

 

 
68000 Lm 

56000 Lm 

 

41400 Lm 

28800 Lm 

 

25160 Lm 

21000 Lm 

14000 Lm 

11200 Lm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

3000K 

4000K 

5000K 

 

 
 

 

 

120V  ~  277V 

or 

240V ~ 480V 
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Twist Lock  

Photocell 

Optional 

 
 

 
 

 

 

RAL 8019 

Bronze 

 

PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA SHEET                       LED STREET LIGHTING  

Sizes 

Sizes  L       W            H 

Large  30”       12”            4-1/8” 

Medium  24”       12”            3-5/8” 

Small  17”       12”            3-1/2” 
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