# Heritage Casting & Ironworks, Ltd. www.hcilighting.com

T: 1.905.238.2648 or 1.800.267.3175 | F: 1.905.238.9060 1280 Fewster Drive, Mississauga, ON L4W 1A4 CANADA

#### **PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**

### LED STREET LIGHTING

Sizes

## HD-SL SERIES

	1"	N. N.	S
-	Test of		L
	Ī		Ν
			S
	— L ———		

-H

Sizes	L	W	Н
Large	30"	12"	4-1/8"
Medium	24"	12"	3-5/8"
Small	17"	12"	3-1/2"

## **Specification Features**

- LED Wattage up to 500W
- Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5000K
- Lumen Efficacy: 140 Lm/W
- CRI > 80
- Die-Cast aluminum housing
- Quick disconnect driver system mounted on removable plate
- 1-10V dimmable optional

### **Product Ordering Number**

•	Twist lock	photocell	optional

- Suitable for wet locations, IP66
- IES II, III, IV and V
- Warranty: 50,000 hrs
- Working Temperature: -40°C ~ + 55°C
- Bronze powder coated finish (RAL 8019)
- Variety of Mountings



Product #	LED WATTAGE	LUMEN OUTPUT	COLOR TEMPERATURE	VOLTAGE	OPTICS	OPTIONS	COLOR
HD-SL-L	500W 400W	68000 Lm 56000 Lm				PEC-	
HD-SL-M	300W 240W	41400 Lm 28800 Lm	3000K 4000K	120V ~ 277V or 240V ~ 480V	IES Type II, III, IV and V	Twist Lock Photocell Optional	RAL 8019 Bronze
HD-SL-S	185W 150W 100W 80W	25160 Lm 21000 Lm 14000 Lm 11200 Lm	– 5000K	2400 ~ 4000	v	Οριιοπαι	

Copyright © 2019 HCI LIGHTING Illustrations are copyrighted. Unauthorized reproduction is prohibited. Specifications are subject to change without notice.